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Jack London “The Call of the Wild”
Shakespeare’s “Othello”

Charles Dickens “Hard Times”

Thomas Hardy “Jude the Obscure”

Arthur Conan Doyle “The Sign of the Four”
Joseph Conrad “Heart of Darkness”

David Herbert Lawrence “Sons and Lovers”
Daniel Defoe “Moll Flanders”

Oscar Wilde “The Picture of Dorian Gray”

. Emily Bronte ; "Wuthering Heights"

. Perfect Verb Phrases in English

. Continuous Verb Phrases in English

. Passive Voice in English

. Expressing the Future in English and Serbian

. Transitivity (Complementation) of Verbs in English and Serbian

16.

Non-finite Verb Forms (Infinitives, Gerunds and Participles) in English and

TheirSerbian Equivalents

17.
18.
19.

Primary Determiners in English and Their Serbian Equivalents
Noun Case in English and Its Serbian Equivalents

Verb Mood in English — Imperatives, Subjunctive(s), Conditionals, Modals,

Marginal Modals, Semi-modals and Modal Idioms

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Adverbials in English

Connectives in English and Their Equivalents in Serbian
Frida Kahlo; Life and Work

British Royal Family Secrets

Cold War in Great Britain

House of Gucci

Middle Ages in Great Britain

Game of Thrones
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Freddie Mercury, The Iconic Rock Legend

Evolution of Fashion
Holidays in the UK
Holidays in Australia
Marilyn Monroe’s life
Festivals in Europe
Shakespeare’s Life and Plays
Museums in London
Prepositions in English
English Idioms
Museums in Belgrade
English Sport

Articles in English

London and its Attractions

Italian-American Mafia, Al Capone

The History of Film

Canadian Grown with Serbian Roots

Black Holes and the Theory of Relativity

Phobias and Superstitions
History of LA Lakers
History of Boxing

History of Rap Music

Floyd Mayweather’s Career



